1 / 4
High Current Power Inductor
TGGE2624A Series
Outline:
▪ Special materials eliminate all thermal aging issues.
▪ Flat wire coil for low losses at high frequency
▪ Low-resistance,and support high currents by using flat wire

▪ Storage temperature range: -40℃～+125℃
Application：
▪ PV inverter/ Industrial control/ New energy
▪ DC /DC converters/Motherboards/Filter
▪ High current switching regulators/Polyphase-switching regulators
1 Product Dimensions (mm)
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)※1
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)※2
Irms
(A) ※3
±20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
TGGE2624A-130MC 13.0 1.90 2.10 35.0 26.0
TGGE2624A-150MC 15.0 2.50 2.90 33.0 25.0
TGGE2624A-180MC 18.0 2.70 3.10 30.0 24.0
TGGE2624A-250MC 25.0 3.60 4.10 28.0 23.0
TGGE2624A-270MC 27.0 3.90 4.50 26.0 22.0
TGGE2624A-330MC 33.0 4.20 4.80 24.0 20.0
Code
Marking
26.4±1.0
19.0±1.030.0±1.0